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de motociclisme

PAU, CLARASO SAGI  Promo 125
MIQUEL, ALARCON VE Promo 125
JOAN, RICART CRUSEL Promo +35
ALBERT, MUNOZ BUSC Promo +35
JAN, GABRIEL MOLINE Promo 125
JOAN MIQUEL, GARCIl; Promo

ARNAU, MAURA BARD Promo 125
BERNAT, VENDRELL R( Promo

PERE, CASAS CROS Promo

MARC, TERRICABRAS ( Promo +35
VALENTI, CRISTINARA Promo 125
BERNARD, RIVIERE CIM Promo +35
JORDI, RIGOL DOMIN( Promo

RAMON, GODINO GOI Promo 125
ANTONI, RAMONET M. Promo +50
ALEX, VILLALBAPUIG Promo 125
JORDI, POVEDANO CA Promo

PERE, CAMP ARMENG' Promo +50

ORIOL, FERRER CANET Promo
LAIA, PI RAMIREZ Promo Feme
ADAM, LELOUP Promo 125

YAGO, PARELLADA CA Promo +35
JOAN ANTON, COSP N. Promo
MARTI, ESCOFET HITS( Promo 125
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SHERCO
SHERCO

SIN MARCA
BETA

SIN MARCA
SIN MARCA
BETATRUEBA
BETATRUEBA
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

SIN MARCA
MONTESA
TRRS
BETATRUEBA
SHERCO

SIN MARCA
TRRS
MONTESA
BETATRUEBA
SIN MARCA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETATRUEBA
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MOTO CLUB
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03:58:46
03:55:48
03:13:27
03:52:37
03:55:55
03:39:03
04:01:39
03:39:02
03:44:39
03:18:37
03:54:47
03:54:45
03:45:42
03:49:37
03:47:12
03:49:58
03:58:38
04:00:45
03:44:52
04:13:35
03:52:00
04:00:55
04:27:48
00:00:00




